
Altered & Cancelled Sessions
Normal Training unless otherwise noted

SUMMER 2024 TERM DATES
High Performance 1 April to 5 July Academy Spectrum 

Pre Competitive GOLD 2 April to 5 July 

Team Surrey Pre Competitive SILVER 2 April to 5 July 
Performance Squad 1 April to 5 July Pre Competitive BRONZE 2 April to 5 July 
BUCS Competitive Squad 2 April to 5 July 
BUCS Development Squad 2 April to 5 July Teaching Pool Swimmers:
Social Squad 2 April to 5 July Tadpoles 2 April to 5 July 

Frogs 2 April to 5 July 
Transition Squads Otters 2 April to 5 July 
Regional Squad 2 April to 5 July 
Jr Surrey Squad 2 April to 5 July Spectrum Dolphins 2 April to 5 July 
Jr CDS 2 April to 5 July 

Sr CDS 2 April to 5 July Academy Satellites
Guildford High - Mondays 15 April to 1 July (excluding 6 May & 27 May)

Masters 2 April to 5 July Guildford High - Tuesdays 16 April to 2 July (excluding 28 May)
Notre Dame 24 April to 3 July (excluding 29 May)
St Catherines 28 April to 7 July (excluding 2 June)

Events Pool Cancelled Squads Squads Still Training Notes
01-Apr Mon 7 - 830 am Bank Holiday SSP Sr Perf

5 - 7 pm Bank Holiday SSP Sr Perf - Jr Perf
7 - 9 pm Bank Holiday SSP Age Group All Training Cancelled

06-Apr Sat 7 - 9am GCSC L3  OM SSP Sr Nats - Age Group  - Regs - Jr Nats Jr Perf
7 - 9 am GCSC L3  OM Spectrum Jr CDS - PC GOLD
9 - 10am GCSC L3  OM Spectrum PC SILVER - BRONZE

07-Apr Sun 7 - 9am GCSC L3  OM SSP Age Group  - Jr Surrey PC GOLD - SILVER - BRONZE  + Masters
note PC GOLD to train 7 to 9am

9 - 11am GCSC L3  OM SSP Regs - Jr Nats
4 -5pm GCSC L3  OM Spectrum Dolphins - Sr CDS

13-Apr Sat 7 - 11am SER Relay Championships SSP Sr Perf - Jr Perf Sr Nats - Age Group - Jr Nats - Regs
Actual slots TBC

21-Apr Sun 9 - 11am SER Jr Championships SSP Jr Nats & Regs to train together

27-Apr Sat 7- 9am Wycombe L3 OM SSP Sr Nats - Age Group 

28-Apr Sun 9 - 11am SER Jr Championships SSP Jr Nats & Regs to train together

04-May Sat 9 - 11am SER Sr Championships SSP Sr Perf

06-May Mon Bank Holiday All Pools All Training Cancelled All Training Cancelled

11-May Sat 7 - 9am Romford L1 & Windsor L3 Meets SSP Jr Perf - Sr Nats - Age Group - Jr Nats Regs

12-May Sun 7 - 9am Romford L1 & Windsor L3 Meets SSP Age Group - Jr Surrey PC Bronze - PC Silver - Masters



9 - 11am Romford L1 & Windsor L3 Meets SSP Jr Nats PC Gold - Regs

27-May Mon Bank Holiday All Pools All Training Cancelled All Training Cancelled

02-Jun Sun 9 - 11am Maidenhead Distance OM SSP Jr Nats PC Gold - Regs

07-Jun Fri 5 - 7pm Hillingdon OM SSP Jr Nats Jr Perf
08-Jun Sat 7 - 9am Hillingdon OM SSP  Sr Nats - Age Group - Jr Nats - Regs Jr Perf
09-Jun Sun 7 - 9am Hillingdon OM SSP Age Group Jr Surrey - PC Bronze - PC Silver - Masters
09-Jun Sun 9 - 11am Hillingdon OM SSP Jr Nats - Regs PC Gold

29-Jun Sat 7 - 9am GCSC L4 Club Champs SSP  Sr Nats - Age Group - Jr Nats - Regs Jr Perf
29-Jun Sat 7 - 9 am GCSC L4 Club Champs Spectrum Jr CDS - PC GOLD
29-Jun Sat 9 - 10am GCSC L4 Club Champs Spectrum PC SILVER - BRONZE

30-Jun Sun 7 - 9am GCSC L4 Club Champs SSP Age Group - Jr Surrey - PC Silver - PC Bronze Masters
30-Jun Sun 9 - 11am GCSC L4 Club Champs SSP Jr Nats - Regs - PC Gold
30-Jun Sun 4 -5pm GCSC L4 Club Champs Spectrum Dolphins - Sr CDS

05-Jul Fri Last Normal Training Session All Pools except St Catherines ( see above )
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